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PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_previousAnswerVersion_1 parl:answeringMemberPrinted "Caroline Nokes" .
?___answer_0 parl:answerText "<p>In December 2013 the Government published guidance on departments’ use of telephone prefixes and freephone numbers. This was updated and published in October 2015 and can be found here:</p><p><a href=\"https://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/470411/20151006_Customer_phone_lines_draft_guidance_October_2015.pdf\" target=\"_blank\">https://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/470411/20151006_Customer_phone_lines_draft_guidance_October_2015.pdf</a></p>" .
?___legislature_2 skos:prefLabel "House of Commons" .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMemberConstituency "Romsey and Southampton North" .
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?___answer_0 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___answer_previousAnswerVersion_1 .
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PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
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?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___9 .
?item parl:answer ?___10 .
?___10 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___11 .
?___10 parl:attachment ?___12 .
?___12 nfo:fileName ?___13 .
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    }}
    UNION { ?___22 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___26 . } 
    UNION { ?___22 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___27 . } 
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  }}
  UNION { ?___10 parl:answerText ?___29 . } 
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UNION { ?item dcterms:date ?___33 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___34 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:tablingMember ?___35 . }  OPTIONAL {
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